©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1  www.fairchildsemi.com
March 2006
FS6X0420RJ/ FS6X0720RJ/ FS6X1220RJ   Rev. 1.0.1
FS
6X
0420R
J/ FS
6X

1. Maximum practical continuous power in an open
frame design at 50°C ambient.
Ordering Information
Note:
2. X : Tape & Reel
OUTPUT POWER TABLE(1)
PRODUCT 36VDC~72VDC
FS6X0420RJ 14W
FS6X0720RJ 26W
FS6X1220RJ 36W
Part Number
Operating Temp.
Range Pb-Free Package Packing Method
Marking
Code
FS6X0420RJ -25°C to +85°C Yes D2-Pak-6L Tube 6X0420R
FS6X0720RJ -25°C to +85°C Yes D2-Pak-6L Tube 6X0720R
FS6X1220RJ -25°C to +85°C Yes D2-Pak-6L Tube 6X1220R
FS6X0420RJX -25°C to +85°C Yes D2-Pak-6L Tape & Reel 6X0420R
FS6X0720RJX -25°C to +85°C Yes D2-Pak-6L Tape & Reel 6X0720R
FS6X1220RJX(2) -25°C to +85°C Yes D2-Pak-6L Tape & Reel 6X1220R
2 www.fairchildsemi.com
FS6X0420RJ/ FS6X0720RJ/ FS6X1220RJ Rev. 1.0.1
FS
6X